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DESSERTS & COFFEE



Tiramisu
Mascarpone cheese and cacao powder chocolate

Profiterole
Profiteroles stu�ed with fresh cream, topped in chocolate sauce

Coppa di Gelati
Mixed Italian ice creams

Cheesecake
Please ask for todays choice

Torta di Chocolate
Chocolate Fudge Pudding with vanilla ice cream

Forest Fruit Sorbet

Chocolate and Almond Tart
No Bake tart served with vanilla ice cream

Espresso
Large Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano
Hot Chocolate
Selection of Teas

Liquori é Brandy

We have a full selection of after
dinner liqueurs and brandy’s.

Please ask your waiter
for further details.

£2.80
£3.10
£3.50
£3.50
£3.30
£3.90
£2.45

£7.20

£5.95

£5.95

£5.50

£5.95

£5.95

£5.50

£5.95
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