



RESTAURANT BAR CHICCHETTI ITALIANO

DESSERTS & COFFEE

BOOK YOUR NEXT VISIT

Call: 0161 442 2423

Email: bookings@terraemare.co.uk

29 Shaw Road, Heaton Moor
Stockport SK4 4AG

www.terraemare.co.uk



D O L C I

Tiramisu Mascarpone cheese and cacao powder chocolate	£5.95
Profiterole Profiteroles stuffed with fresh cream, topped in chocolate sauce	£5.95
Coppa di Gelati Mixed Italian ice creams	£5.50
Cheesecake Please ask for todays choice	£5.95
Torta di Chocolate Chocolate Fudge Pudding with vanilla ice cream	£5.95
Forest Fruit Sorbet	£5.50
Chocolate and Almond Tart No Bake tart served with vanilla ice cream	£5.95

C A F F E É T E

Espresso	£2.80
Large Espresso	£3.10
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Americano	£3.30
Hot Chocolate	£3.90
Selection of Teas	£2.45

L I Q U E R C O F F E E

Liquori é Brandy **£7.20**

We have a full selection of after dinner liqueurs and brandy's.

Please ask your waiter for further details.